Product data sheet

WEO51

WEO51

Essensya PIR 3 wires

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Functions
Remote operation

With switch function

Main electrical features

Frequency

Dimensions
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Capacity

Number of modules for WA

Detection

Detection angle

Sensor type

Frontal detecting distance

Side detecting distance

Materials
Colour
Colour
RAL colour
Material

Type of surface treatment

Lighting control

Photocell sensitivity

Installation, mounting

Maximum Mounting Height

Settings

Comfort temperature setpoint

Delay ON

Delay OFF

Subject to technical modifications

flush-mounting

No

No

50/60 Hz

45 mm

45 mm

180 °
detector of movement
10m

5m

white

white
RAL 9010 - Pure white
polycarbonate

Painted

5 /800 Lux

1.2m

5/40°C
2s

30 mn



Safety

IK protection code against mecanical
impacts 07

Protection index IP IP20

Identification

Range essensya

Subject to technical modifications



