

5 / 40 °C

1s...30min

2 s



Essensya PIR 3 wires

Technical properties

Functions	
Remote operation	No
With switch function	No
Main electrical features	
Nominal voltage	230 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Dimensions	
Height of installed product	45 mm
Width of installed product	45 mm
Capacity	
Number of modules for WA	2
Detection	
Detection angle	180 °
Sensor type	detector of movement
Frontal detecting distance	10 m
Side detecting distance	5 m
Materials	
Colour	white
Colour	white
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material	polycarbonate
Surface appearance	glossy
Lighting control	
Photocell sensitivity	5 / 800 Lux
Installation, mounting	
Maximum Mounting Height	1.2 m
Connection	
Type of connection	with screw

Settings

Delay ON

Time delayed range

Comfort temperature setpoint

Delay OFF	30 mn
Safety	
IK protection code against mecanical impacts	07
Identification	
Range	essensya